USA Swimming, Inc.
LSC: NJ For Dates 5/1/2017 - 4/30/2018
Girls Age 1-8 50 Freestyle Short Course Yards

Power

Rank Time Points Name Age LSC/Club Swim Date Meet

1 30.62 716 Builes, Mariana 8 NJ Eagle Aquatic CLub 6/17/2017 2017 NJS SCAR Summer Blast

2 32.22 616 Dickey, Serena 8 NJ Lakeland Hills YMCA 3/3/2018 2018 NJS PAA NJ Swimming
10/Under Champs

3 32.41 604 Zhou, Angela 8 NJ  Metuchen Edison YMCA Manta Ray 3/3/2018 2018 NJS PAA NJ Swimming
10/Under Champs

4 33.63 532 Tran, Kim 8 NJ  Life Time Metro 11/19/2017 2017 BAC November Pentathlon

33.64 531 Formon, Nicola 8 NJ Berkeley Aquatic Club 12/10/2017 2017 NI - STAR Short Course

Invitat

6 33.83 520 Gill, Hayden 8 NJ New Jersey Race Club 3/3/2018 2018 NJS PAA NJ Swimming
10/Under Champs

7 34.00 510 Bedri, Ayah 8 NJ  Berkeley Aquatic Club 3/3/2018 2018 NJS PAA NJ Swimming
10/Under Champs

8 34.06 507 Yip, Janice 7 NJ Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA 3/4/2018 2018 NJS PAA NJ Swimming
10/Under Champs

9 34.20 499 Hand, Maddie 8 NJ  Berkeley Aquatic Club 1/27/2018 2018 NJS BAC Pro Bowl

10 34.58 477 Kavanagh, Jane 8 NJ  Westfield YMCA 1/6/2018 2018 NJS SCAR TYR Winterfest

11 34.70 470 Martin, Caden 8 NJ  Princeton Piranhas Swim Team 6/11/2017 2017 NJS PPST Piranha Spring
Splash

11 34.70 470 Gao, K 8 NJ  Unattached 1/6/2018 2018 NJS SCAR TYR Winterfest

13 34.75 468 Pron, Lianna 8 NJ Lakeland Hills YMCA 11/5/2017 2017 NJS RY Gingerbread Man
Mini Meet

14 34.83 463 Pietrzak, Abigail 8 NJ  Sea Wolfs Swim Team 3/3/2018 2018 NJS PAA NJ Swimming
10/Under Champs

15 34.85 462 Lau, Elizabeth 7 NJ  Metuchen Edison YMCA Manta Ray 3/4/2018 2018 NJS PAA NJ Swimming
10/Under Champs

16 35.01 453 Mirko, Carlee 8 NJ  North Jersey Bluestreaks 11/5/2017 2017 NJS RY Gingerbread Man
Mini Meet

17 35.12 447 Cote, Keely 8 NJ Peddie Aquatic Association 4/28/2018 2018 NJ AP PAA Peddie
Intrasquad

18 35.20 443 Baloush, Latifa 8 NJ Clifton Boys & Girls Club -Seahawks 4/8/2018 2018 FL Boys & Girls Clubs Nation
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35.28

35.61

35.75

36.09

36.10

36.13

36.15

36.16

36.20

36.26

36.47
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36.69
36.75

37.13

37.14

37.19

438

420

413
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389

385

374

374
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363
360

340

340

337

Yu, Vivian

Tamedl, Ali

Kakuda, Sophie

Ranft, Danica

Berg, Reese

Raguindin, Madelyn

Kent, Sam

Hartnett, Cali

Isleta, Sophie Francesca

Srinivasan, Radhika

Addotta, Ava

Reeber, Ashlyn

Eddy, Harper

Fox, Caroline

Whitworth, Lexi Or Alexa

Fields, Ava

Terhaar, Anna

Vora, Prisha

USA Swimming, Inc.
LSC: NJ For Dates 5/1/2017 - 4/30/2018

8

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ
NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

Page 2

Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA

StreamLine Aquatics Club

Scarlet Aquatics

North Jersey Bluestreaks

North Jersey Barracudas

Scarlet Aquatics

Princeton Tiger Aquatic Club

Randolph YMCA

Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA

Waverunners

Ronin Aquatics

North Jersey Bluestreaks

North Jersey Bluestreaks

Berkeley Aquatic Club

Cougar Aguatic Team

Ocean County YMCA

Peddie Aquatic Association

Waverunners
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3/3/2018

2/25/2018

3/4/2018

11/5/2017

3/3/2018

2/4/2018

3/3/2018

3/3/2018

3/3/2018

3/4/2018

3/3/2018

1/13/2018

2/25/2018

4/29/2018
12/3/2017

3/3/2018

11/18/2017

3/3/2018

2018 NJS PAA NJ Swimming
10/Under Champs

2018 NJS SCAR RegE 12/Under
Silver Bronze Champs

2018 NJS PAA NJ Swimming
10/Under Champs

2017 NJS RY Gingerbread Man
Mini Meet

2018 NJS PAA NJ Swimming
10/Under Champs

2018 MR COND Last Chance
Invitational

2018 NJS PAA NJ Swimming
10/Under Champs

2018 NJS PAA NJ Swimming
10/Under Champs

2018 NJS PAA NJ Swimming
10/Under Champs

2018 NJS PAA NJ Swimming
10/Under Champs

2018 NJS PAA NJ Swimming
10/Under Champs

2018 NJ HCY AP CL Stingray
Splash

2018 NJS SCAR RegE 12/Under
Silver Bronze Champs

2018 MA JW vs. BAC Dual

2017 NJS CAT Caitlin Lehmann
Memorial Meet

2018 NJS PAA NJ Swimming
10/Under Champs

2017 NJS PAA THANKSGIVING
CLASSIC

2018 NJS PAA NJ Swimming
10/Under Champs



USA Swimming, Inc.
LSC: NJ For Dates 5/1/2017 - 4/30/2018

37 37.21 336 Gumann, Ava 8 NJ Randolph YMCA 3/3/2018 2018 NJS PAA NJ Swimming
10/Under Champs

38 37.23 335 Tibb, Aahana 7 NJ  Waverunners 3/3/2018 2018 NJS PAA NJ Swimming
10/Under Champs

39 37.24 335 Koveloski, Charlotte 7 NJ  Pennington Aquatics 3/3/2018 2018 NJS PAA NJ Swimming
10/Under Champs

40 37.27 333 Marion, Brianna 8 NJ Berkeley Aquatic Club 3/3/2018 2018 NJS PAA NJ Swimming
10/Under Champs

41 37.48 323 Bazan, Camila 8 NJ Boys & Girls Club Dolphins Swim 4/8/2018 2018 FL Boys & Girls Clubs Nation

Team

42 37.50 322 Beer, Lillia 8 NJ  Randolph YMCA 3/4/2018 2018 NJS PAA NJ Swimming
10/Under Champs

43 37.53 320 Moroz, Sabrina 8 NJ  Garfield YMCA Sharks 11/19/2017 2017 BAC November Pentathlon

44 37.62 316 Barnard, Lulu 7 NJ Lakeland Hills YMCA 11/5/2017 2017 NJS RY Gingerbread Man
Mini Meet

45 37.74 310 Crall, Emma 8 NJ  Westfield YMCA 1/6/2018 2018 NJS SCAR TYR Winterfest

46 37.75 309 Sugden, Ava 8 NJ  Princeton Piranhas Swim Team 6/11/2017 2017 NJS PPST Piranha Spring
Splash

47 37.87 304 Degennaro, Tessa 8 NJ Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA 1/14/2018 2018 NJ HCY AP CL Stingray
Splash

48 37.93 301 Flaherty, Amanda 8 NJ  Central Jersey Aquatic Club 2/10/2018 2018 NJS MB February Sprints

49 37.96 299 Grady, Noelle 8 NJ  Scarlet Aquatics 6/17/2017 2017 NJS SCAR Summer Blast

50 38.13 291 Fila, Julia 8 NJ  Garfield YMCA Sharks 3/3/2018 2018 NJS PAA NJ Swimming
10/Under Champs

Girls Age 1-8 100 Freestyle Short Course Yards

Power

Rank Time Points Name Age LSC/Club Swim Date Meet

1 1:07.93 685 Builes, Mariana 8 NJ Eagle Aquatic CLub 6/18/2017 2017 NJS SCAR Summer Blast

2 1:08.81 657 Jaiswal, Anshita 8 NJ JCC Bridgewater Tide 11/19/2017 2017 NJS BB Thankful

3 1:10.98 590 Zhou, Angela 8 NJ  Metuchen Edison YMCA Manta Ray 3/4/2018 2018 NJS PAA NJ Swimming
10/Under Champs

4 1:13.28 522 Dickey, Serena 8 NJ Lakeland Hills YMCA 3/4/2018 2018 NJS PAA NJ Swimming
10/Under Champs
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11

12

13

14

15
16
17

18
19

20

21

22

23

1:14.24

1:14.67

1:16.28

1:16.69

1:16.76

1:16.93

1:18.27

1:18.36

1:19.22

1:19.34

1:19.52
1:20.03
1:20.66

1:21.05
1:21.35

1:21.55

1:21.60

1:21.97

1:22.07

495

483

439

428

426

421

387

384

363

360

355
343
327

318
311

306

305

297

294

Bedri, Ayah

Formon, Nicola

Lau, Elizabeth

Tran, Kim

Silver, Emily

Gill, Hayden

Hand, Maddie

Pietrzak, Abigail

Yip, Janice

Berg, Reese

Gao, K
Kavanagh, Jane
Tamedl, Al

Baloush, Latifa

Fox, Caroline

Fields, Ava

Buffalino, Kaitie

Tibb, Aahana

Yu, Vivian

USA Swimming, Inc.
LSC: NJ For Dates 5/1/2017 - 4/30/2018
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Berkeley Aquatic Club

Berkeley Aquatic Club

Metuchen Edison YMCA Manta Ray

Life Time Metro

Waverunners

New Jersey Race Club
Berkeley Aquatic Club

Sea Wolfs Swim Team
Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA
North Jersey Barracudas

Unattached
Westfield YMCA

StreamLine Aquatics Club

Clifton Boys & Girls Club -Seahawks

Berkeley Aquatic Club

Ocean County YMCA
Freehold-Old Bridge YMCA Swim
Team

Waverunners

Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA

25

3/4/2018

12/8/2017

3/4/2018

11/25/2017

3/4/2018

2/24/2018

2/17/2018

2/17/2018

3/4/2018

3/4/2018

1/7/2018
1/7/2018
2/24/2018

4/6/2018
3/4/2018

3/4/2018

6/3/2017

2/17/2018

12/9/2017

2018 NJS PAA NJ Swimming
10/Under Champs

2017 NI - STAR Short Course
Invitat

2018 NJS PAA NJ Swimming
10/Under Champs

2017 NJS SCAR Fast Times at
Lyndhurst High

2018 NJS PAA NJ Swimming
10/Under Champs

2018 NJS PPST RegD 12/Under
Silver Bronze Champs

2018 NJS BAC RegB 12/Under
Silver Bronze Champs

2018 NJS SCAR RegC 12/Under
Silver Bronze Champs

2018 NJS PAA NJ Swimming
10/Under Champs

2018 NJS PAA NJ Swimming
10/Under Champs

2018 NJS SCAR TYR Winterfest
2018 NJS SCAR TYR Winterfest

2018 NJS SCAR RegE 12/Under
Silver Bronze Champs

2018 FL Boys & Girls Clubs Nation

2018 NJS PAA NJ Swimming
10/Under Champs

2018 NJS PAA NJ Swimming
10/Under Champs

2017 NJS EEX Miles Middies
Minis

2018 NJS SCAR RegC 12/Under
Silver Bronze Champs

2017 MR CIY FLY Holiday
Invitational
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39
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42

1:22.18
1:22.51

1:22.51
1:23.61

1:23.67

1:23.79

1:24.23

1:24.52

1:24.61

1:24.91

1:25.12

1:25.57

1:25.77

1:25.91

1:25.94

1:26.05

1:26.05
1:26.12

1:26.38

292
284

284
260
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256
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232

227

218

214

211

211
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208
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202

USA Swimming, Inc.
LSC: NJ For Dates 5/1/2017 - 4/30/2018

Crall, Emma 8
Hartnett, Cali 8
Raguindin, Madelyn 8
Delatush, Lucy 8
Srinivasan, Radhika 8
Addotta, Ava 8
Eddy, Harper 8
Kent, Sam 8
Villacis, Sammy 8
Vora, Prisha 8
Castro, Alexandra 8
Beer, Lillia 8
Fila, Julia 8
Vitaloni, Ludovica 8
Yue, Kaylee 8
Chin, Natalie 8
Marion, Brianna 8
Porter, Tessa 8
Mitchell, Taylor 8
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Westfield YMCA
Randolph YMCA

Scarlet Aquatics

Life Time Metro

Waverunners

Ronin Aquatics

North Jersey Bluestreaks

Princeton Tiger Aquatic Club

Peddie Aquatic Association

Waverunners

Life Time Metro

Randolph YMCA

Garfield YMCA Sharks

Princeton Tiger Aquatic Club

Somerset Valley YMCA

Life Time Metro

Berkeley Aquatic Club
Central Jersey Aquatic Club

Princeton Tiger Aquatic Club

25

1/7/2018
3/4/2018

1/7/2018
3/4/2018

3/4/2018

2/17/2018

3/4/2018

3/4/2018

6/3/2017

3/4/2018

3/4/2018

3/4/2018

3/4/2018

6/3/2017

10/21/2017

11/25/2017

1/28/2018
3/4/2018

11/19/2017

2018 NJS SCAR TYR Winterfest

2018 NJS PAA NJ Swimming
10/Under Champs

2018 NJS SCAR TYR Winterfest

2018 NJS PAA NJ Swimming
10/Under Champs

2018 NJS PAA NJ Swimming
10/Under Champs

2018 NJS SCAR RegC 12/Under
Silver Bronze Champs

2018 NJS PAA NJ Swimming
10/Under Champs

2018 NJS PAA NJ Swimming
10/Under Champs

2017 NJS EEX Miles Middies
Minis

2018 NJS PAA NJ Swimming
10/Under Champs

2018 NJS PAA NJ Swimming
10/Under Champs

2018 NJS PAA NJ Swimming
10/Under Champs

2018 NJS PAA NJ Swimming
10/Under Champs

2017 NJS EEX Miles Middies
Minis

2017 NJS AP SVY 2nd Annual
SVY Classic

2017 NJS SCAR Fast Times at
Lyndhurst High

2018 NJS BAC Pro Bowl

2018 NJS PAA NJ Swimming
10/Under Champs

2017 NJS PAA THANKSGIVING



USA Swimming, Inc.

LSC: NJ For Dates 5/1/2017 - 4/30/2018

CLASSIC

43 1:26.39 202 Gumann, Ava 8 NJ  Randolph YMCA 3/4/2018 2018 NJS PAA NJ Swimming
10/Under Champs

44 1:26.56 198 Patarozzi, Brynn 8 NJ  Summit Area YMCA 11/18/2017 2017 NJS AP HCY Autumn
Challenge

45 1:27.36 183 Valencia, Jayleen 8 NJ Eagle Aquatic CLub 12/3/2017 2017 NJS BAC Holiday Splash

46 1:27.39 182 Terhaar, Anna 8 NJ Peddie Aquatic Association 11/19/2017 2017 NJS PAA THANKSGIVING
CLASSIC

47 1:27.45 181 Flaherty, Amanda 8 NJ Central Jersey Aquatic Club 11/19/2017 2017 NJS PAA THANKSGIVING
CLASSIC

48 1:27.56 179 Umbach, Reagan 7 NJ Raritan Valley YMCA 3/4/2018 2018 NJS PAA NJ Swimming
10/Under Champs

49 1:27.59 178 Ravelo, Amanda 8 NJ Freehold-Old Bridge YMCA Swim 3/4/2018 2018 NJS PAA NJ Swimming

Team 10/Under Champs
50 1:27.77 175 Bazan, Camila 8 NJ Boys & Girls Club Dolphins Swim 4/6/2018 2018 FL Boys & Girls Clubs Nation
Team
Girls Age 1-8 200 Freestyle Short Course Yards
Power

Rank Time Points Name Age LSC/Club Swim Date Meet

1 2:32.36 601 Builes, Mariana 8 NJ Eagle Aquatic CLub 6/11/2017 2017 NJS PPST Piranha Spring
Splash

2 2:47.30 393 Hand, Maddie 8 NJ Berkeley Aquatic Club 2/18/2018 2018 NJS BAC RegB 12/Under
Silver Bronze Champs

3 2:47.56 389 Dickey, Serena 8 NJ Lakeland Hills YMCA 1/7/2018 2018 NJS SVY's New Year's
Splash

4 2:49.39 367 Bedri, Ayah 8 NJ  Berkeley Aquatic Club 1/28/2018 2018 NJS BAC Pro Bowl

2:51.50 341 Tran, Kim 8 NJ Life Time Metro 12/1/2017 2017 MR PAC Christmas

Invitational

6 2:52.29 332 Lau, Elizabeth 7 NJ  Metuchen Edison YMCA Manta Ray 2/11/2018 2018 NJS SCAR Heart of Gold

7 3:04.52 203 Yip, Janice 7 NJ  Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA 1/14/2018 2018 NJ HCY AP CL Stingray
Splash

8 3:04.85 200 Berg, Reese 8 NJ  North Jersey Barracudas 1/6/2018 2018 MR NDAC Winter Festival
Meet

9 3:05.84 191 Vora, Prisha 8 NJ  Waverunners 1/26/2018 2018 MR PAC Winter Invitational
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23

24

25
26

27
28
29

30

31
32

3:06.40
3:07.02
3:07.10
3:08.88
3:09.69
3:10.67
3:11.09
3:11.58
3:11.89
3:16.61
3:17.25

3:17.67
3:17.76
3:18.23

3:20.83

3:23.55
3:28.83

3:28.91
3:31.87
3:32.06

3:37.68

3:38.52
3:42.53

186
180
180
164
157
149
146
142
140
105
100

97
97
94

77

62
36

35
24
23

Valencia, Jayleen
Marion, Brianna
Eddy, Harper
Chin, Natalie
Tibb, Aahana

Fox, Caroline

Srinivasan, Radhika

Castro, Alexandra
White, Lorelei
Huzinec, Georgia

Bazan, Camila

Tamedl, Al
Bates, Paityn

Kent, Sam

Chen, Helen

Katt, Emily
Mitchell, Taylor

Holmes, Leah
Carlesimo, Laila

Alvarez, Mia

Pradeep, Ananya

Tan, Alexandra

Ravelo, Amanda

USA Swimming, Inc.
LSC: NJ For Dates 5/1/2017 - 4/30/2018

8 NJ
8 NJ
8 NJ
8 NJ
7 NJ
8 NJ
8 NJ
8 NJ
8 NJ
8 NJ
8 NJ
8 NJ
8 NJ
8 NJ
8 NJ
7 NJ
8 NJ
8 NJ
8 NJ
8 NJ
8 NJ
8 NJ
7 NJ
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Eagle Aquatic CLub
Berkeley Aquatic Club
North Jersey Bluestreaks
Life Time Metro
Waverunners

Berkeley Aquatic Club
Waverunners

Life Time Metro

Scarlet Aquatics

Wyckoff YMCA

Boys & Girls Club Dolphins Swim
Team

StreamLine Aquatics Club
North Jersey Barracudas

Princeton Tiger Aquatic Club

Princeton Tiger Aquatic Club

Berkeley Aquatic Club
Princeton Tiger Aquatic Club

StreamLine Aquatics Club
Wyckoff YMCA

Boys & Girls Club Dolphins Swim
Team

Unattached
Life Time Metro

Freehold-Old Bridge YMCA Swim
Team

25

12/2/2017
12/2/2017
12/2/2017
12/2/2017
1/26/2018
11/18/2017
1/26/2018
2/11/2018
2/11/2018
11/5/2017
2/25/2018

12/2/2017
12/2/2017
2/25/2018

10/15/2017

1/28/2018
10/15/2017

11/18/2017
11/5/2017
12/2/2017

2/10/2018

2/11/2018
5/21/2017

2017 NJS BAC Holiday Splash
2017 NJS BAC Holiday Splash
2017 NJS BAC Holiday Splash
2017 NJS BAC Holiday Splash
2018 MR PAC Winter Invitational
2017 NJS BAC Treasure Island
2018 MR PAC Winter Invitational
2018 NJS SCAR Heart of Gold
2018 NJS SCAR Heart of Gold
2017 NJS AP WFY Fall Frenzy

2018 NJS CAT RegC 12/Under
Silver Bronze Champs

2017 NJS BAC Holiday Splash
2017 NJS BAC Holiday Splash

2018 NJS PPST RegD 12/Under
Silver Bronze Champs

2017 NJS XCEL Fall Festival of
X-Cellence

2018 NJS BAC Pro Bowl

2017 NJS XCEL Fall Festival of
X-Cellence

2017 NJS BAC Treasure Island
2017 NJS AP WFY Fall Frenzy
2018 NJS AP Metro Swim League

2018 NJS JFAC Sprint For The
Gold

2018 NJS SCAR Heart of Gold

2017 NJS OCY IM EXTREME
MEET



USA Swimming, Inc.
LSC: NJ For Dates 5/1/2017 - 4/30/2018

33 3:42.73 1 Lugo, Jaslene 6 NJ Boys & Girls Club Dolphins Swim 2/25/2018 2018 NJS CAT RegC 12/Under
Team Silver Bronze Champs
34 3:43.84 1 Zapata, Emily 7 NJ  Boys & Girls Club Dolphins Swim 12/2/2017 2018 NJS AP Metro Swim League
Team

35 3:52.31 1 Jeansonne, Zoe 7 NJ  Brigantine Green Heads 2/25/2018 2018 NJS PPST RegD 12/Under
Silver Bronze Champs

36 3:58.64 1 Venkatesh, Swathi 7 NJ Berkeley Aquatic Club 1/28/2018 2018 NJS BAC Pro Bowl

37 4:03.74 1 Xu, Joanna 8 NJ  StreamLine Aquatics Club 11/18/2017 2017 NJS BAC Treasure Island

38 4:04.07 1 Yu, Selena 8 NJ Berkeley Aquatic Club 12/2/2017 2017 NJS BAC Holiday Splash

39 4:15.08 1 Rushforth, Hailey 7 NJ Berkeley Aquatic Club 12/2/2017 2017 NJS BAC Holiday Splash

40 4:24.64 1 Zimmerman, Tessa 8 NJ Berkeley Aquatic Club 12/2/2017 2017 NJS BAC Holiday Splash

41 5:14.10 1 Lake, Mia 7 NJ  StreamLine Aquatics Club 12/2/2017 2017 NJS BAC Holiday Splash

Girls Age 1-8 500 Freestyle Short Course Yards

Power

Rank Time Points Name Age LSC/Club Swim Date Meet

1 7:21.08 422 Formon, Nicola 8 NJ Berkeley Aquatic Club 11/18/2017 2017 NJS BAC Treasure Island

Girls Age 1-8 50 Backstroke Short Course Yards

Power

Rank Time Points Name Age LSC/Club Swim Date Meet

1 36.34 670 Builes, Mariana 8 NJ  Eagle Aguatic CLub 6/11/2017 2017 NJS PPST Piranha Spring
Splash

2 38.01 574 Zhou, Angela 8 NJ  Metuchen Edison YMCA Manta Ray 3/4/2018 2018 NJS PAA NJ Swimming
10/Under Champs

3 38.10 569 Gill, Hayden 8 NJ  New Jersey Race Club 2/24/2018 2018 NJS PPST RegD 12/Under
Silver Bronze Champs

4 38.17 565 Formon, Nicola 8 NJ Berkeley Aquatic Club 12/9/2017 2017 NI - STAR Short Course
Invitat

5 39.92 472 Baloush, Latifa 8 NJ  Clifton Boys & Girls Club -Seahawks 4/7/2018 2018 FL Boys & Girls Clubs Nation

6 40.46 444 Hand, Maddie 8 NJ  Berkeley Aguatic Club 4/29/2018 2018 MA JW vs. BAC Dual

7 40.61 437 Dickey, Serena 8 NJ Lakeland Hills YMCA 3/4/2018 2018 NJS PAA NJ Swimming
10/Under Champs

8 40.66 434 Villacis, Sammy 8 NJ Peddie Aquatic Association 6/3/2017 2017 NJS EEX Miles Middies
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22

24
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26

27

40.68
40.75

40.79

40.96

41.47

41.52

41.94

42.21

42.28
42.47

42.57

42.59

42.63

42.68
42.68

42.71

42.79

43.10

43.25

433
430

428

419

395

392

372

360

356
347

343

342

340

338
338

337

333

319

312

USA Swimming, Inc.
LSC: NJ For Dates 5/1/2017 - 4/30/2018

Tran, Kim 8
Yip, Janice 7
Tibb, Aahana 7
Fields, Ava 8
Pietrzak, Abigail 8
Lau, Elizabeth 7
Yu, Vivian 8
Berg, Reese 8
Marion, Brianna 8
Cote, Keely 8
Martin, Caden 8
Vora, Prisha 8
Isleta, Sophie Francesca 8
Fox, Caroline 8
Addotta, Ava 8
Kakuda, Sophie 8
Tan, Alexandra 8
Bandi, Sanjana 8
White, Lorelei 8

NJ
NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ
NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ
NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ
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Life Time Metro

Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA

Waverunners

Ocean County YMCA

Sea Wolfs Swim Team

Metuchen Edison YMCA Manta Ray

Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA

North Jersey Barracudas

Berkeley Aquatic Club

Peddie Aquatic Association

Princeton Piranhas Swim Team

Waverunners

Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA

Berkeley Aquatic Club

Ronin Aquatics

Scarlet Aquatics

Life Time Metro

X-Cel Swimming

Scarlet Aquatics
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11/19/2017
12/9/2017

3/3/2018

3/4/2018

2/17/2018

3/4/2018

12/9/2017

3/4/2018

1/28/2018
3/4/2018

6/11/2017

3/4/2018

2/18/2018

4/29/2018
3/4/2018

3/4/2018

3/4/2018

3/4/2018

2/11/2018

2017 BAC November Pentathlon

2017 MR CIY FLY Holiday
Invitational

2018 NJS PAA NJ Swimming
10/Under Champs

2018 NJS PAA NJ Swimming
10/Under Champs

2018 NJS SCAR RegC 12/Under
Silver Bronze Champs

2018 NJS PAA NJ Swimming
10/Under Champs

2017 MR CIY FLY Holiday
Invitational

2018 NJS PAA NJ Swimming
10/Under Champs

2018 NJS BAC Pro Bowl

2018 NJS PAA NJ Swimming
10/Under Champs

2017 NJS PPST Piranha Spring
Splash

2018 NJS PAA NJ Swimming
10/Under Champs

2018 NJS BAC RegB 12/Under
Silver Bronze Champs

2018 MA JW vs. BAC Dual

2018 NJS PAA NJ Swimming
10/Under Champs

2018 NJS PAA NJ Swimming
10/Under Champs

2018 NJS PAA NJ Swimming
10/Under Champs

2018 NJS PAA NJ Swimming
10/Under Champs

2018 NJS SCAR Heart of Gold



28

29
30

31
32

33

34

35

36
37

38

39

40

41
42

42

44

45

46

43.42

43.92
44.05

44.22
44.25

44.29

44.35

44.38

44.39
44.41

44.50

44.69

44.85

44.87
44.89

44.89

44.93

45.02

45.08

305

283
278

271
270

268

265

264

264
263

259

251

245

244
243

243

242

238

236

Fila, Julia

Bedri, Ayah
Nath, Amelia

Kavanagh, Jane

Ravelo, Amanda

Delatush, Lucy

Jadro, Julia

Blasco, Madison

Crall, Emma
Tamedl, Ali

Whitworth, Lexi Or Alexa

Hood, Caitlin

Chin, Natalie

Patrick, Finlee

Terhaar, Anna

Flaherty, Amanda

Eddy, Harper

Frank, Ellie

Raguindin, Madelyn

USA Swimming, Inc.
LSC: NJ For Dates 5/1/2017 - 4/30/2018
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NJ

NJ
NJ

NJ
NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ
NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ
NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

Garfield YMCA Sharks

Berkeley Aquatic Club
Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA

Westfield YMCA

Freehold-Old Bridge YMCA Swim
Team

Life Time Metro

Madison Area YMCA Mariners
Freehold-Old Bridge YMCA Swim
Team

Westfield YMCA

StreamLine Aquatics Club

Cougar Aguatic Team

Montclair YMCA

Life Time Metro

Wyckoff YMCA

Peddie Aquatic Association

Central Jersey Aquatic Club

North Jersey Bluestreaks

Unattached

Scarlet Aquatics

25

3/4/2018

11/19/2017
3/3/2018

1/7/2018
3/4/2018

3/4/2018

2/18/2018

3/4/2018

1/7/2018
2/24/2018

12/3/2017

3/4/2018

3/4/2018

11/18/2017
11/19/2017

11/19/2017

3/4/2018

3/4/2018

12/3/2017

2018 NJS PAA NJ Swimming
10/Under Champs

2017 BAC November Pentathlon

2018 NJS PAA NJ Swimming
10/Under Champs

2018 NJS SCAR TYR Winterfest

2018 NJS PAA NJ Swimming
10/Under Champs

2018 NJS PAA NJ Swimming
10/Under Champs

2018 NJS BAC RegB 12/Under
Silver Bronze Champs

2018 NJS PAA NJ Swimming
10/Under Champs

2018 NJS SCAR TYR Winterfest

2018 NJS SCAR RegE 12/Under
Silver Bronze Champs

2017 NJS CAT Caitlin Lehmann
Memorial Meet

2018 NJS PAA NJ Swimming
10/Under Champs

2018 NJS PAA NJ Swimming
10/Under Champs

2017 NJS BB Thankful

2017 NJS PAA THANKSGIVING
CLASSIC

2017 NJS PAA THANKSGIVING
CLASSIC

2018 NJS PAA NJ Swimming
10/Under Champs

2018 NJS PAA NJ Swimming
10/Under Champs

2017 NJS CAT Caitlin Lehmann
Memorial Meet



USA Swimming, Inc.
LSC: NJ For Dates 5/1/2017 - 4/30/2018

47 45.11 235 Gumann, Ava 8 NJ Randolph YMCA 3/4/2018 2018 NJS PAA NJ Swimming
10/Under Champs

48 45.16 233 Gao, K 8 NJ  Unattached 1/7/2018 2018 NJS SCAR TYR Winterfest

48 45.16 233 Tanudjaja, Adeline 8 NJ  X-Cel Swimming 3/4/2018 2018 NJS PAA NJ Swimming
10/Under Champs

50 45.28 228 Sugden, Ava 8 NJ  Princeton Piranhas Swim Team 6/11/2017 2017 NJS PPST Piranha Spring
Splash

Girls Age 1-8 100 Backstroke Short Course Yards

Power

Rank Time Points Name Age LSC/Club Swim Date Meet

1 1:18.16 697 Builes, Mariana 8 NJ Eagle Aquatic CLub 6/17/2017 2017 NJS SCAR Summer Blast

2 1:24.95 525 Pron, Lianna 8 NJ Lakeland Hills YMCA 10/22/2017 2017 NJS AP SVY 2nd Annual
SVY Classic

3 1:25.04 523 Formon, Nicola 8 NJ  Berkeley Aquatic Club 12/10/2017 2017 NI - STAR Short Course
Invitat

4 1:26.06 499 Baloush, Latifa 8 NJ  Clifton Boys & Girls Club -Seahawks 2/25/2018 2018 NJS SCAR RegE 12/Under
Silver Bronze Champs

5 1:27.96 455 Hand, Maddie 8 NJ Berkeley Aquatic Club 1/27/2018 2018 NJS BAC Pro Bowl

6 1:28.67 438 Dickey, Serena 8 NJ Lakeland Hills YMCA 1/6/2018 2018 NJS SVY's New Year's
Splash

7 1:29.24 426 Lau, Elizabeth 7 NJ  Metuchen Edison YMCA Manta Ray 10/14/2017 2017 NJS XCEL Fall Festival of
X-Cellence

8 1:31.17 383 Marion, Brianna 8 NJ Berkeley Aquatic Club 1/27/2018 2018 NJS BAC Pro Bowl

1:33.22 340 Vora, Prisha 8 NJ  Waverunners 1/28/2018 2018 MR PAC Winter Invitational

10 1:34.58 313 Bandi, Sanjana 8 NJ  X-Cel Swimming 1/20/2018 2018 NJS PTAC Tiger Invitational

11 1:35.03 304 Fox, Caroline 8 NJ Berkeley Aquatic Club 2/18/2018 2018 NJS BAC RegB 12/Under
Silver Bronze Champs

12 1:35.47 295 Bedri, Ayah 7 NJ Berkeley Aquatic Club 11/18/2017 2017 NJS BAC Treasure Island

13 1:37.08 264 Tibb, Aahana 7 NJ  Waverunners 1/28/2018 2018 MR PAC Winter Invitational

14 1:38.10 245 Valencia, Jayleen 8 NJ Eagle Aquatic CLub 2/25/2018 2018 NJS CAT RegC 12/Under
Silver Bronze Champs

15 1:38.26 242 Whitworth, Lexi Or Alexa 8 NJ  Cougar Aquatic Team 11/18/2017 2017 NJS BAC Treasure Island

16 1:38.63 236 Srinivasan, Radhika 8 NJ  Waverunners 1/28/2018 2018 MR PAC Winter Invitational

Page 11 of
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17
18

19

20

21
22

23

24
25

26
27
28

29

30
31

32

33
34
35
36

37

1:38.81
1:39.66

1:40.74

1:41.18

1:41.42
1:41.46

1:42.15

1:42.86
1:43.04

1:43.29
1:43.71
1:43.95

1:44.26

1:44.59
1:45.29

1:45.72

1:45.74
1:46.16
1:46.49
1:46.72

1:47.44

232
217

199

191

187
187

175

164
161

157
151
147

142

137
127

121

121
115
110
107

97

USA Swimming, Inc.
LSC: NJ For Dates 5/1/2017 - 4/30/2018

Patrick, Finlee

Bernstein, Megan

Cote, Keely

Frank, Ellie

Silver, Emily
Chin, Natalie

Lutz, Emily

Magee, Amanda

Heim, Mackenzie

Tanudjaja, Adeline
Berg, Reese

Blasco, Madison

Mitchell, Taylor

Krawiec, Chloe

Weiner, Emily

Lin, Clytie

Sommerhlader Loureiro, Olga
Castro, Alexandra

Pathak, Pritha

Leible, Charlotte

Tamedl, Ali

8
8

~N 00 00
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NJ
NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ
NJ

NJ

NJ
NJ

NJ
NJ
NJ

NJ

NJ
NJ

NJ

NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ

NJ

Wyckoff YMCA

Scarlet Aquatics

Peddie Aquatic Association

Unattached

Waverunners

Life Time Metro

The Atlantic Club

Wyckoff YMCA
The Atlantic Club

X-Cel Swimming
North Jersey Barracudas

Freehold-Old Bridge YMCA Swim
Team

Princeton Tiger Aquatic Club

Berkeley Aquatic Club

Scarlet Aquatics

Life Time Metro

Berkeley Aguatic Club
Life Time Metro

Sea Wolfs Swim Team
The Atlantic Club

StreamLine Aguatics Club

25

11/5/2017
2/18/2018

2/25/2018

2/18/2018

1/28/2018
11/26/2017

2/25/2018

9/30/2017
10/28/2017

1/20/2018
11/18/2017
2/25/2018

10/14/2017

1/27/2018
2/18/2018

11/26/2017

1/27/2018
11/18/2017
12/2/2017
2/3/2018

12/2/2017

2017 NJS AP WFY Fall Frenzy

2018 NJS SCAR RegC 12/Under
Silver Bronze Champs

2018 NJS PPST RegD 12/Under
Silver Bronze Champs

2018 NJS BAC RegB 12/Under
Silver Bronze Champs

2018 MR PAC Winter Invitational

2017 NJS SCAR Fast Times at
Lyndhurst High

2018 NJS PPST RegD 12/Under
Silver Bronze Champs

2017 NJS BAC Fall Splash

2017 MA TWAC Monsters and
Madness

2018 NJS PTAC Tiger Invitational
2017 NJS BAC Treasure Island

2018 NJS SCAR RegE 12/Under
Silver Bronze Champs

2017 NJS XCEL Fall Festival of
X-Cellence

2018 NJS BAC Pro Bowl

2018 NJS SCAR RegC 12/Under
Silver Bronze Champs

2017 NJS SCAR Fast Times at
Lyndhurst High

2018 NJS BAC Pro Bowl
2017 NJS BAC Treasure Island
2017 NJS BAC Holiday Splash

2018 MA TWAC Pirates's
Treasure

2017 NJS BAC Holiday Splash



USA Swimming, Inc.
LSC: NJ For Dates 5/1/2017 - 4/30/2018

38 1:47.95 91 Brownstein, Bowen 8 NJ  Montclair YMCA 1/20/2018 2018 NJS PTAC Tiger Invitational
39 1:47.99 90 Holmes, Leah 8 NJ  StreamLine Aquatics Club 12/2/2017 2017 NJS BAC Holiday Splash
40 1:48.10 89 Zapata, Emily 7 NJ Boys & Girls Club Dolphins Swim 2/25/2018 2018 NJS CAT RegC 12/Under
Team Silver Bronze Champs
41 1:48.28 87 Ngabonziza, Gaelle 8 NJ Bergen Barracudas Swim Team 2/25/2018 2018 NJS CAT RegC 12/Under
Silver Bronze Champs
42 1:48.52 84 Flammia, Cecelia 8 NJ  Monmouth Barracudas Swim Club 2/25/2018 2018 NJS PPST RegD 12/Under
Silver Bronze Champs
43 1:49.64 70 Yue, Kaylee 8 NJ Somerset Valley YMCA 10/22/2017 2017 NJS AP SVY 2nd Annual
SVY Classic
44 1:50.09 65 Luna, Chelsea 8 NJ Boys & Girls Club Dolphins Swim 2/25/2018 2018 NJS CAT RegC 12/Under
Team Silver Bronze Champs
45 1:50.16 64 Facktor, Lexi 8 NJ  Scarlet Aquatics 11/19/2017 2017 NJS SCAR TYR Distance
Derby
46 1:50.27 63 Ravelo, Amanda 7 NJ  Freehold-Old Bridge YMCA Swim 5/21/2017 2017 NJS OCY IM EXTREME
Team MEET
47 1:50.51 60 Addotta, Ava 8 NJ  Ronin Aquatics 12/9/2017 2017 NJS BB Snowflake
48 1:50.61 59 Alvarez, Mia 8 NJ Boys & Girls Club Dolphins Swim 2/25/2018 2018 NJS CAT RegC 12/Under
Team Silver Bronze Champs
49 1:50.79 57 Fadeev, Michelle 8 NJ  Berkeley Aguatic Club 1/27/2018 2018 NJS BAC Pro Bowl
50 1:51.94 45 Glynn, Emilia 7 NJ  Bergen Barracudas Swim Team 2/10/2018 2018 NJS BB Will You BB Mine
Girls Age 1-8 50 Breaststroke Short Course Yards
Power
Rank Time Points Name Age LSC/Club Swim Date Meet
1 40.90 680 Zhou, Angela 8 NJ  Metuchen Edison YMCA Manta Ray 3/3/2018 2018 NJS PAA NJ Swimming
10/Under Champs
2 42.17 622 Builes, Mariana 8 NJ Eagle Aquatic CLub 6/11/2017 2017 NJS PPST Piranha Spring
Splash
3 42.77 595 Bedri, Ayah 8 NJ Berkeley Aquatic Club 3/3/2018 2018 NJS PAA NJ Swimming
10/Under Champs
4 43.43 565 Eddy, Harper 8 NJ  North Jersey Bluestreaks 1/28/2018 2018 NJS CBGC Winter Cup
5 44.23 530 Fields, Ava 8 NJ  Ocean County YMCA 3/3/2018 2018 NJS PAA NJ Swimming

Page 13 of
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10

11

12

13

14

15
16

17

18

19
20

21

22

22

24

44.45

44.72

45.15
45.22

46.13

46.61

46.65

46.67

46.81

46.99
47.24

47.30

47.62

47.71
48.24

48.54

48.93

48.93

49.26

521

509

491
488

450

430

428

427

422

414
404

402

389

386
365

353

338

338

326

Hartnett, Cali

Baloush, Latifa

Tran, Kim

Tanudjaja, Adeline

Dickey, Serena

Tamedl, Al

Srinivasan, Radhika

Lau, Elizabeth

Rovito, Fiona

Silver, Emily

Berg, Reese

Yip, Janice

Pron, Lianna

Robinson, Emma

Isleta, Sophie Francesca

Ranft, Danica

Bazan, Camila

Raguindin, Madelyn

Hand, Maddie

USA Swimming, Inc.
LSC: NJ For Dates 5/1/2017 - 4/30/2018
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NJ

NJ

NJ
NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ
NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ
NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

Randolph YMCA

Clifton Boys & Girls Club -Seahawks

Life Time Metro

X-Cel Swimming

Lakeland Hills YMCA

StreamLine Aquatics Club

Waverunners

Metuchen Edison YMCA Manta Ray

Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA

Waverunners

North Jersey Barracudas

Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA

Lakeland Hills YMCA

Scarlet Aquatics
Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA

North Jersey Bluestreaks

Boys & Girls Club Dolphins Swim
Team

Scarlet Aquatics

Berkeley Aguatic Club

25

3/3/2018

3/3/2018

12/9/2017
3/3/2018

3/3/2018

2/25/2018

3/3/2018

3/3/2018

3/3/2018

1/28/2018
3/3/2018

2/18/2018

10/22/2017

6/18/2017
2/18/2018

10/14/2017

4/8/2018

2/24/2018

1/28/2018

2018 NJS PAA NJ Swimming
10/Under Champs

2018 NJS PAA NJ Swimming
10/Under Champs

2017 MA STRM Winter Storm Mini

2018 NJS PAA NJ Swimming
10/Under Champs

2018 NJS PAA NJ Swimming
10/Under Champs

2018 NJS SCAR RegE 12/Under
Silver Bronze Champs

2018 NJS PAA NJ Swimming
10/Under Champs

2018 NJS PAA NJ Swimming
10/Under Champs

2018 NJS PAA NJ Swimming
10/Under Champs

2018 MR PAC Winter Invitational

2018 NJS PAA NJ Swimming
10/Under Champs

2018 NJS BAC RegB 12/Under
Silver Bronze Champs

2017 NJS AP SVY 2nd Annual
SVY Classic

2017 NJS SCAR Summer Blast

2018 NJS BAC RegB 12/Under
Silver Bronze Champs

2017 NJS XCEL Fall Festival of
X-Cellence

2018 FL Boys & Girls Clubs Nation

2018 NJS SCAR RegE 12/Under
Silver Bronze Champs

2018 NJS BAC Pro Bowl



25

26

27
28
29

30
31

32

33
34

35
36

36

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

49.60

49.62

49.73
49.91
50.01

50.43
50.48

50.51

50.54
50.63

50.67
50.84

50.84

50.87

50.90

50.96

51.33

51.37

51.55

51.71

313

312

308
301
298

282
281

280

278
275

274
268

268

267

266

263

250

249

243

237

Lam, Shannon

Fox, Caroline

Gao, K
Shalayev, Maya
Pramanik, Nidhi

Chin, Natalie

Kent, Sam

Tibb, Aahana

Patrick, Finlee
Noble, Erin

Walker, Mia

Fila, Julia

Delatush, Lucy

Gumann, Ava

Wilson, Leah

Heim, Mackenzie

Vora, Prisha

Gill, Hayden

White, Lorelei

Yu, Vivian

USA Swimming, Inc.
LSC: NJ For Dates 5/1/2017 - 4/30/2018
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NJ

NJ

NJ
NJ
NJ

NJ
NJ

NJ

NJ
NJ

NJ
NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

Freehold-Old Bridge YMCA Swim
Team
Berkeley Aquatic Club

Unattached
Scarlet Aquatics

Princeton Tiger Aquatic Club

Life Time Metro

Princeton Tiger Aquatic Club

Waverunners

Wyckoff YMCA
Raritan Valley YMCA

X-Cel Swimming
Garfield YMCA Sharks

Life Time Metro

Randolph YMCA

Sea Dragons Swimming Club

The Atlantic Club

Waverunners

New Jersey Race Club

Scarlet Aquatics

Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA

25

6/3/2017

3/3/2018

1/6/2018
6/18/2017
7/23/2017

2/11/2018
3/3/2018

3/3/2018

11/5/2017
3/3/2018

1/20/2018
2/24/2018

3/3/2018

3/3/2018

2/24/2018

1/7/2018

3/3/2018

3/3/2018

3/3/2018

3/3/2018

2017 NJS EEX Miles Middies
Minis

2018 NJS PAA NJ Swimming
10/Under Champs

2018 NJS SCAR TYR Winterfest
2017 NJS SCAR Summer Blast

2017 NJS EEX SUMMER SEND
OFF

2018 NJS SCAR Heart of Gold

2018 NJS PAA NJ Swimming
10/Under Champs

2018 NJS PAA NJ Swimming
10/Under Champs

2017 NJS AP WFY Fall Frenzy

2018 NJS PAA NJ Swimming
10/Under Champs

2018 NJS PTAC Tiger Invitational

2018 NJS CAT RegC 12/Under
Silver Bronze Champs

2018 NJS PAA NJ Swimming
10/Under Champs

2018 NJS PAA NJ Swimming
10/Under Champs

2018 NJS SCAR RegE 12/Under
Silver Bronze Champs

2018 NJS PPST SnowBall Mini
Meet

2018 NJS PAA NJ Swimming
10/Under Champs

2018 NJS PAA NJ Swimming
10/Under Champs

2018 NJS PAA NJ Swimming
10/Under Champs

2018 NJS PAA NJ Swimming



USA Swimming, Inc.
LSC: NJ For Dates 5/1/2017 - 4/30/2018

10/Under Champs

45 51.77 235 Lutz, Emily 8 NJ  The Atlantic Club 2/3/2018 2018 MA TWAC Pirates's
Treasure

46 51.89 231 Grady, Noelle 8 NJ  Scarlet Aquatics 6/18/2017 2017 NJS SCAR Summer Blast

47 51.94 229 Kennedy, Hope 8 NJ Jersey Gators 3/3/2018 2018 NJS PAA NJ Swimming
10/Under Champs

48 52.00 227 Degennaro, Tessa 8 NJ  Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA 3/3/2018 2018 NJS PAA NJ Swimming
10/Under Champs

49 52.03 226 Yanovak, Avery 8 NJ  Scarlet Aquatics 2/17/2018 2018 NJS SCAR RegC 12/Under
Silver Bronze Champs

50 52.06 225 Elsayed, Tolay 8 NJ  Scarlet Aquatics 3/17/2018 2018 NJS SCAR Scarlet Last
Chance

Girls Age 1-8 100 Breaststroke Short Course Yards

Power

Rank Time Points Name Age LSC/Club Swim Date Meet

1 1:28.83 701 Zhou, Angela 8 NJ  Metuchen Edison YMCA Manta Ray 2/25/2018 2018 NJS AP YMCA 12/Under
State Championships

2 1:34.12 591 Bedri, Ayah 8 NJ Berkeley Aquatic Club 2/18/2018 2018 NJS BAC RegB 12/Under
Silver Bronze Champs

1:36.18 550 Builes, Mariana 8 NJ Eagle Aquatic CLub 6/17/2017 2017 NJS SCAR Summer Blast

4 1:41.06 456 Lau, Elizabeth 7 NJ  Metuchen Edison YMCA Manta Ray 10/15/2017 2017 NJS XCEL Fall Festival of
X-Cellence

5 1:41.18 453 Dickey, Serena 8 NJ Lakeland Hills YMCA 1/7/2018 2018 NJS SVY's New Year's
Splash

6 1:41.54 447 Baloush, Latifa 8 NJ Clifton Boys & Girls Club -Seahawks 2/25/2018 2018 NJS SCAR RegE 12/Under
Silver Bronze Champs

7 1:42.30 432 Gao, K 8 NJ  Unattached 1/7/2018 2018 NJS SCAR TYR Winterfest

8 1:42.31 432 Pron, Lianna 8 NJ Lakeland Hills YMCA 10/21/2017 2017 NJS AP SVY 2nd Annual
SVY Classic

9 1:44.30 396 Eddy, Harper 8 NJ  North Jersey Bluestreaks 1/13/2018 2018 NJ HCY AP CL Stingray
Splash

10 1:44.48 393 Berg, Reese 8 NJ  North Jersey Barracudas 2/11/2018 2018 NJS BB Will You BB Mine

11 1:44.85 386 Tanudjaja, Adeline 8 NJ  X-Cel Swimming 1/21/2018 2018 NJS PTAC Tiger Invitational

12 1:45.26 379 Ranft, Danica 8 NJ  Wyckoff YMCA 9/30/2017 2017 NJS BAC Fall Splash

Page 16 of 25



13

14
15

16

17
18
19

19

21

22

23
24
25
26
27

28
29

30

31

32

33

1:45.68

1:48.92
1:50.61

1:51.18

1:51.29
1:52.01
1:52.85

1:52.85

1:53.02

1:53.75

1:55.87
1:58.23
1:58.28
1:58.60
1:58.63

1:58.64
1:59.61

1:59.78

2:00.32

2:00.47

2:00.76

371

315
287

277

276
264
250

250

248

236

204
169
169
164
164

163
150

148

140

138

134

Pramanik, Nidhi

Srinivasan, Radhika

Fox, Caroline

Fila, Julia

Walker, Mia
Formon, Nicola
Hartnett, Cali

Chin, Natalie

Elsayed, Tolay

Heim, Mackenzie

Hand, Maddie
Marion, Brianna
Lutz, Emily
Wilson, Leah
Arcella, Audrey

Leible, Charlotte
Black-Wright, Emily

Reeber, Ashlyn

Patarozzi, Brynn

Markwant, Jennifer

Vora, Prisha

USA Swimming, Inc.
LSC: NJ For Dates 5/1/2017 - 4/30/2018
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NJ

NJ
NJ

NJ

NJ
NJ
NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ

NJ
NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

Princeton Tiger Aquatic Club

Waverunners

Berkeley Aquatic Club

Garfield YMCA Sharks

X-Cel Swimming
Berkeley Aquatic Club
Randolph YMCA

Life Time Metro

Scarlet Aquatics

The Atlantic Club

Berkeley Aguatic Club
Berkeley Aguatic Club

The Atlantic Club

Sea Dragons Swimming Club

Scarlet Aquatics

The Atlantic Club
Freehold-Old Bridge YMCA Swim

Team
North Jersey Bluestreaks
Summit Area YMCA

Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA

Waverunners

25

7/23/2017

1/27/2018
2/18/2018

2/25/2018

1/21/2018
10/21/2017
10/15/2017

11/25/2017

3/16/2018

10/28/2017

12/3/2017
1/27/2018
1/27/2018
1/21/2018
2/18/2018

1/27/2018
2/25/2018

1/13/2018

11/18/2017

11/18/2017

11/11/2017

2017 NJS EEX SUMMER SEND
OFF

2018 MR PAC Winter Invitational

2018 NJS BAC RegB 12/Under
Silver Bronze Champs

2018 NJS CAT RegC 12/Under
Silver Bronze Champs

2018 NJS PTAC Tiger Invitational
2017 MR LIAC Chappys Big Race

2017 MA AP PFY Out of Shape
YMCA Virtual

2017 NJS SCAR Fast Times at
Lyndhurst High

2018 NJS SCAR Scarlet Last
Chance

2017 MA TWAC Monsters and
Madness

2017 NJS BAC Holiday Splash
2018 NJS BAC Pro Bowl

2018 NJS BAC Pro Bowl

2018 NJS PTAC Tiger Invitational

2018 NJS SCAR RegC 12/Under
Silver Bronze Champs

2018 NJS BAC Pro Bowl

2018 NJS SCAR RegE 12/Under
Silver Bronze Champs

2018 NJ HCY AP CL Stingray
Splash

2017 NJS AP HCY Autumn
Challenge

2017 NJS AP HCY Autumn
Challenge

2017 MR PAC Maria Parmanan



USA Swimming, Inc.
LSC: NJ For Dates 5/1/2017 - 4/30/2018

Invitational

34 2:01.23 128 Musafir, Sanjana 7 NJ  X-Cel Swimming 10/15/2017 2017 NJS XCEL Fall Festival of
X-Cellence

35 2:04.48 87 Cote, Keely 8 NJ Peddie Aquatic Association 2/25/2018 2018 NJS PPST RegD 12/Under
Silver Bronze Champs

36 2:04.69 85 Bazan, Camila 8 NJ Boys & Girls Club Dolphins Swim 2/17/2018 2018 PV AP 32nd Annual Black

Team History Meet

37 2:05.47 76 Fadeev, Michelle 8 NJ Berkeley Aquatic Club 1/27/2018 2018 NJS BAC Pro Bowl

38 2:05.67 74 Brownstein, Bowen 8 NJ  Montclair YMCA 1/21/2018 2018 NJS PTAC Tiger Invitational

39 2:05.76 73 Yue, Kaylee 8 NJ Somerset Valley YMCA 10/21/2017 2017 NJS AP SVY 2nd Annual
SVY Classic

40 2:06.06 69 Cerbone, Kaylee 8 NJ Somerset Valley YMCA 10/21/2017 2017 NJS AP SVY 2nd Annual
SVY Classic

41 2:06.10 69 Kunnath, Saisha 8 NJ Peddie Aquatic Association 2/25/2018 2018 NJS PPST RegD 12/Under
Silver Bronze Champs

42 2:07.23 57 Bandi, Sanjana 8 NJ  X-Cel Swimming 1/21/2018 2018 NJS PTAC Tiger Invitational

43 2:07.25 56 Facktor, Lexi 8 NJ  Scarlet Aquatics 11/19/2017 2017 NJS SCAR TYR Distance
Derby

44 2:09.30 36 Lugo, Jaslene 6 NJ Boys & Girls Club Dolphins Swim 2/25/2018 2018 NJS CAT RegC 12/Under

Team Silver Bronze Champs

45 2:10.05 29 Krawiec, Chloe 8 NJ Berkeley Aquatic Club 12/3/2017 2017 NJS BAC Holiday Splash

46 2:10.38 27 Krawiec, Jasmine 7 NJ  Berkeley Aguatic Club 1/27/2018 2018 NJS BAC Pro Bowl

47 2:11.93 14 Xu, Joanna 8 NJ  StreamLine Aquatics Club 12/3/2017 2017 NJS BAC Holiday Splash

48 2:12.21 12 Katt, Emily 7 NJ Berkeley Aquatic Club 1/27/2018 2018 NJS BAC Pro Bowl

49 2:12.37 11 Bates, Paityn 8 NJ  North Jersey Barracudas 12/3/2017 2017 NJS BAC Holiday Splash

50 2:13.95 2 Bernstein, Megan 7 NJ  Scarlet Aquatics 11/19/2017 2017 NJS SCAR TYR Distance
Derby

Girls Age 1-8 50 Butterfly Short Course Yards

Power

Rank Time Points Name Age LSC/Club Swim Date Meet

1 35.13 656 Dickey, Serena 8 NJ Lakeland Hills YMCA 3/4/2018 2018 NJS PAA NJ Swimming
10/Under Champs

2 36.01 610 Villacis, Sammy 8 NJ Peddie Aguatic Association 6/3/2017 2017 NJS EEX Miles Middies
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10

11

12
13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20
21

36.90

37.96

38.10

38.28
38.87

39.39
39.50

39.67

39.77

40.34
40.83

40.93

40.97

41.05

41.38

41.96

42.21

42.33
42.38

565

513

506

497
469

445
440

433

428

403
382

377

376

372

358

334

324

319
317

Zhou, Angela

Yip, Janice

Bedri, Ayah

Formon, Nicola

Baloush, Latifa

Tran, Kim
Fields, Ava

Pron, Lianna

Yu, Vivian

Duran-Gonzalez, Natasha

Buffalino, Kaitie

Lau, Elizabeth

Gill, Hayden

Hartnett, Cali

Hand, Maddie

Fox, Caroline

Vitaloni, Ludovica

Pietrzak, Abigail

Marion, Brianna

USA Swimming, Inc.
LSC: NJ For Dates 5/1/2017 - 4/30/2018

8 NJ
7 NJ
8 NJ
8 NJ
8 NJ
8 NJ
8 NJ
8 NJ
8 NJ
8 NJ
8 NJ
7 NJ
8 NJ
8 NJ
8 NJ
8 NJ
8 NJ
8 NJ
8 NJ
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Metuchen Edison YMCA Manta Ray

Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA

Berkeley Aguatic Club

Berkeley Aquatic Club

Clifton Boys & Girls Club -Seahawks

Life Time Metro
Ocean County YMCA

Lakeland Hills YMCA

Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA

Clifton Boys & Girls Club -Seahawks

Freehold-Old Bridge YMCA Swim
Team

Metuchen Edison YMCA Manta Ray

New Jersey Race Club

Randolph YMCA

Berkeley Aquatic Club

Berkeley Aquatic Club

Princeton Tiger Aquatic Club

Sea Wolfs Swim Team

Berkeley Aguatic Club

25

3/4/2018

3/4/2018

3/4/2018

11/19/2017
3/4/2018

12/10/2017
3/4/2018

10/21/2017

3/4/2018

4/7/2018
6/3/2017

3/4/2018

3/4/2018

3/4/2018

3/4/2018

3/4/2018

6/3/2017

12/3/2017
3/4/2018

Minis
2018 NJS PAA NJ Swimming
10/Under Champs

2018 NJS PAA NJ Swimming
10/Under Champs

2018 NJS PAA NJ Swimming
10/Under Champs

2017 BAC November Pentathlon

2018 NJS PAA NJ Swimming
10/Under Champs

2017 MA STRM Winter Storm Mini

2018 NJS PAA NJ Swimming
10/Under Champs

2017 NJS AP SVY 2nd Annual
SVY Classic

2018 NJS PAA NJ Swimming
10/Under Champs

2018 FL Boys & Girls Clubs Nation
2017 NJS EEX Miles Middies
Minis

2018 NJS PAA NJ Swimming
10/Under Champs

2018 NJS PAA NJ Swimming
10/Under Champs

2018 NJS PAA NJ Swimming
10/Under Champs

2018 NJS PAA NJ Swimming
10/Under Champs

2018 NJS PAA NJ Swimming
10/Under Champs

2017 NJS EEX Miles Middies
Minis

2017 NJS BAC Holiday Splash
2018 NJS PAA NJ Swimming



22
23

24

25
26

27
28
29

30
31

32
33

34

35
36

36

38

39
40

41

42.78
42.84

42.86

43.80
43.85

44.19
44.25
44.32

44.53
44.58

44.69
45.20

45.30

45.32
45.98

45.98

46.31

46.43
46.45

46.49

301
299

298

262
260

248
246
243

236
234

230
212

209

208
186

186

175

172
171

170

Koveloski, Charlotte

Beer, Lillia

Berg, Reese

Gao, K

Chen, Helen

Mirko, Carlee
Crall, Emma

Tanudjaja, Adeline

Chin, Natalie

Srinivasan, Radhika

Eddy, Harper

Bernstein, Megan

Cote, Keely

Kavanagh, Jane

lannuzzi, Natalie

Tibb, Aahana

Bandi, Sanjana

Raguindin, Madelyn
Addotta, Ava

Leishman, Taylor

USA Swimming, Inc.
LSC: NJ For Dates 5/1/2017 - 4/30/2018

7 NJ
8 NJ
8 NJ
8 NJ
8 NJ
8 NJ
8 NJ
8 NJ
8 NJ
8 NJ
8 NJ
8 NJ
8 NJ
8 NJ
8 NJ
7 NJ
8 NJ
8 NJ
8 NJ
7 NJ

Page 20 of

Pennington Aquatics
Randolph YMCA

North Jersey Barracudas

Unattached
Princeton Tiger Aquatic Club

Wyckoff YMCA
Westfield YMCA

X-Cel Swimming

Life Time Metro

Waverunners

North Jersey Bluestreaks

Scarlet Aquatics

Peddie Aquatic Association

Westfield YMCA

Cougar Aguatic Team

Waverunners

X-Cel Swimming

Scarlet Aquatics

Ronin Aquatics

Wyckoff YMCA

25

2/10/2018
3/4/2018

3/4/2018

1/7/2018
10/14/2017

9/30/2017
1/7/2018
12/9/2017

2/11/2018
3/4/2018

11/19/2017
3/4/2018

6/3/2017

1/7/2018
3/4/2018

3/4/2018

3/4/2018

1/7/2018
3/4/2018

5/28/2017

10/Under Champs
2018 NJS MB February Sprints

2018 NJS PAA NJ Swimming
10/Under Champs

2018 NJS PAA NJ Swimming
10/Under Champs

2018 NJS SCAR TYR Winterfest

2017 NJS XCEL Fall Festival of
X-Cellence

2017 NJS BAC Fall Splash
2018 NJS SCAR TYR Winterfest

2017 NJS MB Paul Criscuolo
Invitation

2018 NJS SCAR Heart of Gold

2018 NJS PAA NJ Swimming
10/Under Champs

2017 BAC November Pentathlon

2018 NJS PAA NJ Swimming
10/Under Champs

2017 NJS EEX Miles Middies
Minis
2018 NJS SCAR TYR Winterfest

2018 NJS PAA NJ Swimming
10/Under Champs

2018 NJS PAA NJ Swimming
10/Under Champs

2018 NJS PAA NJ Swimming
10/Under Champs

2018 NJS SCAR TYR Winterfest

2018 NJS PAA NJ Swimming
10/Under Champs

2017 NJS AP WFY Blue vs Gold
2



USA Swimming, Inc.
LSC: NJ For Dates 5/1/2017 - 4/30/2018

42 46.55 168 Rovito, Fiona 8 NJ Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA 3/4/2018 2018 NJS PAA NJ Swimming
10/Under Champs

43 46.77 161 Bazan, Camila 8 NJ  Boys & Girls Club Dolphins Swim 2/18/2018 2018 PV AP 32nd Annual Black

Team History Meet

44 46.85 159 Fila, Julia 8 NJ Garfield YMCA Sharks 2/25/2018 2018 NJS CAT RegC 12/Under
Silver Bronze Champs

45 47.20 148 Holmes, Leah 8 NJ  StreamLine Aquatics Club 11/5/2017 2017 NJS SCAR ANDY O'GRADY
MEMORIAL MEE

46 47.28 146 Lin, Ella 7 NJ Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA 2/18/2018 2018 NJS BAC RegB 12/Under
Silver Bronze Champs

47 47.39 142 Pathak, Pritha 8 NJ Sea Wolfs Swim Team 12/3/2017 2017 NJS BAC Holiday Splash

48 47.47 140 Jiang, Amy 8 NJ  Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA 12/9/2017 2017 MR CIY FLY Holiday
Invitational

49 47.59 136 Robinson, Emma 8 NJ  Scarlet Aquatics 6/17/2017 2017 NJS SCAR Summer Blast

50 47.83 130 Kennedy, Hope 8 NJ  Jersey Gators 3/4/2018 2018 NJS PAA NJ Swimming
10/Under Champs

Girls Age 1-8 100 Butterfly Short Course Yards

Power
Rank Time Points Name Age LSC/Club Swim Date Meet

1 1:23.62 555 Dickey, Serena 8 NJ Lakeland Hills YMCA 3/3/2018 2018 NJS PAA NJ Swimming
10/Under Champs

2 1:26.93 485 Barrows, Ellie 8 NJ  New Jersey Race Club 5/14/2017 2017 MA FCA May Mini

3 1:28.65 450 Formon, Nicola 8 NJ Berkeley Aquatic Club 12/10/2017 2017 NI - STAR Short Course
Invitat

4 1:29.67 430 Bedri, Ayah 8 NJ Berkeley Aquatic Club 3/3/2018 2018 NJS PAA NJ Swimming
10/Under Champs

5 1:32.01 385 Tran, Kim 8 NJ  Life Time Metro 11/26/2017 2017 NJS SCAR Fast Times at
Lyndhurst High

6 1:37.49 286 Pron, Lianna 8 NJ Lakeland Hills YMCA 10/22/2017 2017 NJS AP SVY 2nd Annual
SVY Classic

7 1:37.60 284 Fox, Caroline 8 NJ Berkeley Aquatic Club 2/17/2018 2018 NJS BAC RegB 12/Under
Silver Bronze Champs

8 1:37.69 283 Builes, Mariana 8 NJ Eagle Aquatic CLub 6/18/2017 2017 NJS SCAR Summer Blast

9 1:40.72 233 Silver, Emily 8 NJ  Waverunners 1/28/2018 2018 MR PAC Winter Invitational
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USA Swimming, Inc.
LSC: NJ For Dates 5/1/2017 - 4/30/2018

10 1:56.39 41 Huzinec, Georgia 8 NJ  Wyckoff YMCA 11/5/2017 2017 NJS AP WFY Fall Frenzy

11 1:57.74 30 Cote, Keely 8 NJ Peddie Aquatic Association 2/24/2018 2018 NJS PPST RegD 12/Under
Silver Bronze Champs

12 1:57.83 30 Pathak, Pritha 8 NJ Sea Wolfs Swim Team 12/2/2017 2017 NJS BAC Holiday Splash

13 2:02.53 3 Berg, Reese 8 NJ  North Jersey Barracudas 11/18/2017 2017 NJS BAC Treasure Island

Girls Age 1-8 100 Individual Medley Short Course Yards

Power

Rank Time Points Name Age LSC/Club Swim Date Meet

1 1:19.84 651 Zhou, Angela 8 NJ  Metuchen Edison YMCA Manta Ray 3/3/2018 2018 NJS PAA NJ Swimming
10/Under Champs

2 1:20.41 636 Dickey, Serena 8 NJ Lakeland Hills YMCA 3/3/2018 2018 NJS PAA NJ Swimming
10/Under Champs

3 1:23.01 568 Villacis, Sammy 8 NJ Peddie Aquatic Association 6/3/2017 2017 NJS EEX Miles Middies
Minis

4 1:23.25 562 Bedri, Ayah 8 NJ  Berkeley Aquatic Club 3/3/2018 2018 NJS PAA NJ Swimming
10/Under Champs

5 1:24.12 540 Tran, Kim 8 NJ Life Time Athletic 11/5/2017 2017 NJS RY Gingerbread Man
Mini Meet

6 1:26.14 491 Lau, Elizabeth 7 NJ  Metuchen Edison YMCA Manta Ray 3/3/2018 2018 NJS PAA NJ Swimming
10/Under Champs

7 1:26.47 483 Hartnett, Cali 8 NJ  Randolph YMCA 3/3/2018 2018 NJS PAA NJ Swimming
10/Under Champs

8 1:27.10 468 Baloush, Latifa 8 NJ  Clifton Boys & Girls Club -Seahawks 2/24/2018 2018 NJS SCAR RegE 12/Under
Silver Bronze Champs

9 1:27.18 466 Fields, Ava 8 NJ  Ocean County YMCA 3/3/2018 2018 NJS PAA NJ Swimming
10/Under Champs

10 1:27.44 460 Pron, Lianna 8 NJ Lakeland Hills YMCA 11/5/2017 2017 NJS RY Gingerbread Man
Mini Meet

11 1:27.45 460 Formon, Nicola 8 NJ Berkeley Aquatic Club 12/9/2017 2017 NI - STAR Short Course
Invitat

12 1:27.51 458 Buffalino, Kaitie 8 NJ Freehold-Old Bridge YMCA Swim 6/3/2017 2017 NJS EEX Miles Middies

Team Minis
13 1:27.91 449 Barrows, Ellie 8 NJ  New Jersey Race Club 5/14/2017 2017 MA FCA May Mini
14 1:28.60 433 Yip, Janice 7 NJ Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA 3/3/2018 2018 NJS PAA NJ Swimming
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15

16
17

18

19

20

21

22

23
24

25

26

27

28
29
30

31

32

33

1:29.36

1:29.39
1:29.66

1:29.82

1:30.03

1:31.00

1:31.18

1:31.42

1:32.42
1:33.16

1:33.30

1:33.77

1:33.84

1:34.66
1:34.68
1:35.65

1:35.70

1:35.81

1:35.99

416

415
409

405

401

379

375

370

349
333

330

321

319

303
302
283

282

280

277

Pietrzak, Abigail

Gao, K
Hand, Maddie

Gill, Hayden

Yu, Vivian

Mirko, Carlee

Vora, Prisha

Tanudjaja, Adeline

Fox, Caroline

Eddy, Harper

Isleta, Sophie Francesca

Tibb, Aahana

Berg, Reese

Raguindin, Madelyn
Crall, Emma
White, Lorelei

Chin, Natalie

Martin, Caden

Fila, Julia

USA Swimming, Inc.
LSC: NJ For Dates 5/1/2017 - 4/30/2018

8
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NJ

NJ
NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ
NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ
NJ
NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

Sea Wolfs Swim Team

Unattached
Berkeley Aguatic Club

New Jersey Race Club

Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA

North Jersey Bluestreaks

Waverunners

X-Cel Swimming

Berkeley Aquatic Club

North Jersey Bluestreaks

Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA

Waverunners

North Jersey Barracudas

Scarlet Aquatics
Westfield YMCA

Scarlet Aquatics

Life Time Metro

Princeton Piranhas Swim Team

Garfield YMCA Sharks

25

3/3/2018

1/6/2018
3/3/2018

3/3/2018

12/10/2017

11/5/2017

3/3/2018

3/3/2018

4/29/2018
3/3/2018

3/3/2018

2/17/2018

3/3/2018

1/21/2018
1/6/2018
3/3/2018

3/3/2018

6/11/2017

2/24/2018

10/Under Champs

2018 NJS PAA NJ Swimming
10/Under Champs

2018 NJS SCAR TYR Winterfest

2018 NJS PAA NJ Swimming
10/Under Champs

2018 NJS PAA NJ Swimming
10/Under Champs

2017 MR CIY FLY Holiday
Invitational

2017 NJS RY Gingerbread Man
Mini Meet

2018 NJS PAA NJ Swimming
10/Under Champs

2018 NJS PAA NJ Swimming
10/Under Champs

2018 MA JW vs. BAC Dual

2018 NJS PAA NJ Swimming
10/Under Champs

2018 NJS PAA NJ Swimming
10/Under Champs

2018 NJS SCAR RegC 12/Under
Silver Bronze Champs

2018 NJS PAA NJ Swimming
10/Under Champs

2018 NJS SCAR Arctic Splash
2018 NJS SCAR TYR Winterfest

2018 NJS PAA NJ Swimming
10/Under Champs

2018 NJS PAA NJ Swimming
10/Under Champs

2017 NJS PPST Piranha Spring
Splash

2018 NJS CAT RegC 12/Under



34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

1:37.07

1:37.44

1:37.56

1:37.67

1:37.80

1:38.09

1:38.48

1:38.58

1:38.60

1:38.61

1:39.04

1:39.44

1:40.07

1:40.08

1:40.10

1:40.14

1:40.26

256

249

247

245

243

237

230

228

228

228

220

213

202

202

202

201

199

USA Swimming, Inc.
: NJ For Dates 5/1/2017 - 4/30/2018

LSC
Kakuda, Sophie 8 NJ
Ranft, Danica 8 NJ
Cromwell, Madeline 8 NJ
Castro, Alexandra 8 NJ
Rovito, Fiona 8 NJ
Whitworth, Lexi Or Alexa 8 NJ
Addotta, Ava 8 NJ
Hood, Caitlin 8 NJ
Marion, Brianna 8 NJ
Kent, Sam 8 NJ
Carbone, Cameron 8 NJ
Reeber, Ashlyn 6 NJ
Yue, Kaylee 8 NJ
Cote, Keely 8 NJ
Bazan, Camila 8 NJ
Beer, Lillia 8 NJ
Discala, Lily 8 NJ

Page 24 of

Scarlet Aquatics

North Jersey Bluestreaks
Lakeland Hills YMCA

Life Time Metro
Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA
Cougar Aguatic Team

Ronin Aquatics

Montclair YMCA

Berkeley Aquatic Club
Princeton Tiger Aquatic Club
North Jersey Bluestreaks
North Jersey Bluestreaks
Somerset Valley YMCA
Peddie Aquatic Association
Boys & Girls Club Dolphins Swim
Team

Randolph YMCA

Lakeland Hills YMCA

25

3/3/2018

11/5/2017

10/22/2017

3/3/2018

3/3/2018

12/3/2017

2/17/2018

3/3/2018

3/3/2018

3/3/2018

3/3/2018

3/3/2018

10/22/2017

4/28/2018

2/24/2018

3/3/2018

1/7/2018

Silver Bronze Champs

2018 NJS PAA NJ Swimming
10/Under Champs

2017 NJS RY Gingerbread Man
Mini Meet

2017 NJS AP SVY 2nd Annual
SVY Classic

2018 NJS PAA NJ Swimming
10/Under Champs

2018 NJS PAA NJ Swimming
10/Under Champs

2017 NJS CAT Caitlin Lehmann
Memorial Meet

2018 NJS SCAR RegC 12/Under
Silver Bronze Champs

2018 NJS PAA NJ Swimming
10/Under Champs

2018 NJS PAA NJ Swimming
10/Under Champs

2018 NJS PAA NJ Swimming
10/Under Champs

2018 NJS PAA NJ Swimming
10/Under Champs

2018 NJS PAA NJ Swimming
10/Under Champs

2017 NJS AP SVY 2nd Annual
SVY Classic

2018 NJ AP PAA Peddie
Intrasquad

2018 NJS CAT RegC 12/Under
Silver Bronze Champs

2018 NJS PAA NJ Swimming
10/Under Champs

2018 NJS PPST SnowBall Mini
Meet



USA Swimming, Inc.
LSC: NJ For Dates 5/1/2017 - 4/30/2018
Girls Age 1-8 200 Individual Medley Short Course Yards

Power

Rank Time Points Name Age LSC/Club Swim Date Meet

1 2:50.03 650 Zhou, Angela 8 NJ  Metuchen Edison YMCA Manta Ray 3/4/2018 2018 NJS PAA NJ Swimming
10/Under Champs

2 2:58.99 543 Builes, Mariana 8 NJ Eagle Aquatic CLub 6/18/2017 2017 NJS SCAR Summer Blast

3 3:01.81 510 Bedri, Ayah 8 NJ Berkeley Aquatic Club 2/18/2018 2018 NJS BAC RegB 12/Under
Silver Bronze Champs

4 3:06.49 459 Tran, Kim 8 NJ  Life Time Metro 11/25/2017 2017 NJS SCAR Fast Times at
Lyndhurst High

3:09.36 428 Hand, Maddie 8 NJ Berkeley Aquatic Club 1/27/2018 2018 NJS BAC Pro Bowl

6 3:13.64 384 Dickey, Serena 8 NJ Lakeland Hills YMCA 1/6/2018 2018 NJS SVY's New Year's
Splash

7 3:13.92 381 Baloush, Latifa 8 NJ  Clifton Boys & Girls Club -Seahawks 2/25/2018 2018 NJS SCAR RegE 12/Under
Silver Bronze Champs

8 3:13.96 380 Formon, Nicola 8 NJ Berkeley Aquatic Club 9/30/2017 2017 NJS BAC Fall Splash

9 3:24.30 281 Tibb, Aahana 7 NJ  Waverunners 1/28/2018 2018 MR PAC Winter Invitational

10 3:24.79 277 Tamedl|, Ali 8 NJ  StreamLine Aquatics Club 12/3/2017 2017 NJS BAC Holiday Splash

11 3:25.66 269 Fox, Caroline 8 NJ Berkeley Aquatic Club 1/27/2018 2018 NJS BAC Pro Bowl

12 3:39.33 157 Marion, Brianna 8 NJ Berkeley Aquatic Club 12/3/2017 2017 NJS BAC Holiday Splash

13 3:39.72 155 Holmes, Leah 8 NJ  StreamLine Aquatics Club 12/3/2017 2017 NJS BAC Holiday Splash

14 4:12.58 1 Bates, Paityn 8 NJ  North Jersey Barracudas 10/14/2017 2017 NJS XCEL Fall Festival of
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X-Cellence



